
SCOREBOARD
September 29th

Varsity
Danville Saints
Rantoul Falcons
CU Mustangs
Danville Chargers

Junior Varsity
Danville Saints
Rantoul Falcons
CU Mustangs
Danville Chargers

Freshman
Danville Saints
Rantoul Falcons
CU Mustangs
Danville Chargers

Pee Wee
Danville Saints
CU Mustangs
Danville Chargers

St. Joe Spartans
Decatur Jr. Dawgs
CU Broncos
Danville Seahawks

St. Joe Spartans
Decatur Jr. Dawgs
CU Broncos
Danville Seahawks

St. Joe Spartans
Decatur Jr. Dawgs
CU Broncos
Danville Seahawks

St. Joe Spartans
CU Broncos
Danville Seahawk

38
38
26
0

36
32
2
32

42
14
22
0

48
26
12

28
0
0
34

0
14
0
0

8
7
0
14

0
0
8


